ORM PTO-1595 F U4 - I 1 - 2	Patent and Trademark Office			
	Docket: 1190 <u>A</u> AA			
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼ 1020503	363 rease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
DIL PET LITO				
3-28-02				
3 - 20	Internal Address: P.O.Box 10-69, Chong Ho,			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗋 Yes 🚨 No	Taipei, Taiwan 235			
3. Nature of conveyance:	(7 No. 110 2 Gin Din Bood			
XX Assignment	Street Address: 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road,			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Chong Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235			
Other	City: Taipei Hsien State: TW ZIP: 235			
Execution Date: February 19, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🔲 Yes 💆 No			
Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the second content is presented to the second content in the second content is presented to the second content in the second con	ne execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/081,365	B. Patent No.(s)			
Filed: February 19, 2002	B. Fale.ii No.(5)			
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
	3			
Additional numbers atta	ached? 🖸 Yes 🖾 No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	ence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
concerning document should be mailed;	Q. / Jan.			
Name: <u>EUROPEAN SPORTS ENTERPRISE CO.</u> LTD,				
Internal Address: P.O.Box 10-69, Chong Ho,	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.=			
Taipei, Taiwan 235 🛭 Enclosed check# 23741				
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
6F No 140-2 Gir Pin Poad				
Street Address: 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road	8. Deposit account number:			
Chong Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235				
City: Talpei Hsien State: TW ZIP: 235	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
	SE THIS SPACE			
(A Fig. 19)				
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy				
of the original document.				
Shi Pei LIU	Signature February 19, 2002			
Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:			
0.00 1/2 0.00				
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				

PATENT REEL: 012767 FRAME: 0005

ASSIGNMENT

Docket: 1190AAA

		(1) Shi Pei LIU		
(1—5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).		(2)		
		(3)		
	(4)			
		(5)		
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other erations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) assign, transfer and set over to	5	
(6) Ins	sert name of Assignea	(6) LUROPEAN SPORTS ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.		
(7) Insert address of Assignce (7) 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road, Chong Ho City				
		Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235 (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known	on, and all applications for	
(8) Insert Identification of		(8) IN-LINE ROLLER SKATE HAVING ADJUST		
Ca	vention, such as Title, ase Number or Foreign oplication Number		Foreign Application or Case No.	
7.12	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for p of America	atent in the United States	
	sert Date of Signing of	(9) on February 19, 2002		
	oplication Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number 10/081365 filed February 19, 2002	,	
Assignment of the Usigner herei ident cords	2) The undersigned agree(s) eming this application or con in obtaining evidence and going. The undersigned agree(s) is patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(s) the invention and improvements regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby Jointed States resulting from see, as Assignee of the entire in assigned, and that he has (to 6) The undersigned hereby diffication which may be necessation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be fit of the heirs, executors, adding this application, execute in witness whereof, execute	ssary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United S binding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assiministrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. d by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s)	a grant of a valid United known to me (us) respective, testify in any legal properties therewith. The said Assignment any further states Patent Office for regions, and shall inure to the said shall	
(1)	Date Feb. 19, 2002	2 Name of Inventor 5hr - Mer Lin		
(2)		Name of Inventor		
(3)		Name of Inventor		
(4)		_Name of Inventor		
(5)	Date	Name of Inventor		
Date		Witness		

RECORDED: 03/28/2002

PATENT REEL: 012767 FRAME: 0006